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Category Speed Use
1 1 Mbps Voice Only (Telephone Wire)
2 4 Mbps LocalTalk & Telephone (Rarely used)
3 16 Mbps 10BaseT Ethernet
4 20 Mbps Token Ring (Rarely used)
- 100 Mbps (2 pair) 100BaseT Ethernet
1000 Mbps (4 pair) Gigabit Ethernet
Se 1,000 Mbps Gigabit Ethernet
5] 10,000 Mbps Gigabit Ethernet
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Specification Cable Type

10BaseT uUTpP
10Base? Sk JlauSlgS
10Bases paed JliwSlgs
100BaseT UTpe
100BaseFX LS00
100BaseBX Single mode ;.3
100Basesy Multimode .9
1000BaseT UTP
1000BaseFX LS00
1000BaseBX Single mode ;.8
1000BasesyX Multimode ;.5
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